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8/4/14 UIV04140731‐00 0 3851 3,851 N/A 0.8 IC‐1(2014) 2 0 93.8

8/4/14 UIW01140730‐00 1 5417 9,268 N/A 0.8 IC‐3(2011) 3 0 94.3

8/5/14 UIV08140804‐00 1 3999 13,267 N/A 0.8 IC‐1(2014) 2 1 90.4

8/5/14 UIW01140805‐00 0 2031 15,298 N/A 0.3 IC‐1(2014) 3 0 95.3

8/11/14 UIV04140805‐00 0 963 16,261 N/A 0.3 IC‐1(2014) 2 0 91.6

8/12/14 UIV08140811‐00 1 1000 17,261 N/A 0.2 IC‐1(2014) 2 0 93.2

Average CAES Screen Passing Pixels (%)= N/A

Total Quantity Approved (yd³) = 17,261

Total # of Nuclear Density Guage Tests = 14

Total # of Moisture Tests = 3

Quantity per Moisture Test (yd³) = 5,754

Total Average Thickness (ft.)= 0.5

August 2014
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Appendix A4. Radon Barrier Standard Proctor Test Results Summary 
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9/2/2014 URL10140827‐00 0 3432 3,432 N/A 0.8 RB#1 & 2(2014) 2 0 102.4

9/3/2014 URL01140827‐00 0 4741 8,173 N/A 0.8 RB#1 & 3(2014) 2 0 101.1

9/5/2014 URL10140902‐00 0 3432 11,605 N/A 0.8 RB#1(2014) 2 0 100.0

9/9/2014 URL10140905‐00 1 3861 15,466 N/A 0.9 RB#1(2014) 2 0 101.3

9/10/2014 URL01140904‐00 0 5333 20,799 N/A 0.9 RB#1(2014) 3 0 100.2

9/10/2014 URL10140910‐00 0 1716 22,515 N/A 0.4 RB#3(2014) 2 0 102.7

9/12/2014 URR01140911‐00 2 4234 26,749 N/A 0.8 RB#3(2014) 2 0 100.8

9/13/2014 URQ10140911‐00 0 3174 29,923 N/A 0.7 RB#3(2014) 2 0 101.5

9/18/2014 URR01140916‐00 2 4763 34,686 N/A 0.9 RB#4(2014) 2 1 99.9

9/19/2014 URQ10140916‐00 2 4081 38,767 N/A 0.9 RB#3(2014) 2 0 103.0

9/23/2014 URQ10140923‐00 2 3174 41,941 N/A 0.7 RB#4(2014) 2 0 95.4

9/23/2014 URR01140923‐00 2 3175 45,116 N/A 0.6 RB#4(2014) 2 0 97.1

9/24/2014 URR01140924‐00 2 3705 48,821 N/A 0.7 RB#5(2014) 2 0 98.8

9/24/2014 URQ10140924‐00 2 3174 51,995 N/A 0.7 RB#5(2014) 2 0 98.1

9/26/2014 URR01140925‐00  2 3705 55,700 N/A 0.7 RB#4(2014) 2 0 101.1

9/26/2014 URQ10140925‐00 2 2720 58,420 N/A 0.6 RB#7(2014) 3 1 100.0

Average CAES Screen Passing Pixels (%)= N/A

Total Quantity Approved (yd³) = 58,420

Total # of Nuclear Density Gauge Tests = 34

Total # of Moisture Tests = 19

Quantity per Moisture Test (yd³) = 3,075

Total Average Thickness (ft.)= 0.7

September 2014
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(continued) 
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(continued) 
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(continued) 
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Appendix A5. Infiltration and Biointrusion Barrier  
Durability and Gradation Test Results 
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Appendix A5. Infiltration and Biointrusion Barrier  
Durability and Gradation Test Results (continued) 
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Appendix A5. Infiltration and Biointrusion Barrier  
Durability and Gradation Test Results (continued) 
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Appendix A5. Infiltration and Biointrusion Barrier  
Durability and Gradation Test Results (continued) 
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Appendix A5. Infiltration and Biointrusion Barrier  
Durability and Gradation Test Results (continued) 
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Appendix A5. Infiltration and Biointrusion Barrier  
Durability and Gradation Test Results (continued) 
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